I2C Bus/SMBus Repeater
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                  1/18/2017
2017-01-0006                                                                                                               PT0455-4
  1
PI6ULS5V9515A
Features
 2 channel, bidirectional buffer
 I

PI6ULS5V9515A
Recommended Land pattern for  TDFN2*3-8L
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PI6ULS5V9515AUE U 8-pin, Mini Small Outline Package ( MSOP)
PI6ULS5V9515AUEX U 8-pin, Mini Small Outline Package ( MSOP), Tape & Reel
PI6ULS5V9515AWE W 8-pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PI6ULS5V9515AWEX W 8-pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC), Tape & Reel
PI6ULS5V9515AZEEX ZE 8-pin, 2x3 (TDFN), Tape & Reel
Note:
 E = Pb-free
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Note: